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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 31.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1998
1. Nele Klein 1998 PSV Schwerin 00:59,18

00:27,89 00:59,18

2. Anna Marianne Tauschel 1998 SV Halle/S. 00:59,73
00:28,37 00:59,73

3. Lisa Höpink 1998 SG Essen 01:00,09
00:29,15 01:00,09

4. Maja Fried 1998 TSV Neustadt 1906 01:00,58
00:28,88 01:00,58

5. Pia Ossenberg 1998 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:01,63
00:29,35 01:01,63

6. Ana Maria Käsler 1998 SCW Eschborn 01:01,64
00:30,00 01:01,64

7. Luisa Winkler 1998 SG Neckar-Enz 01:01,66
00:29,69 01:01,66

8. Laura Riedemann 1998 SV Halle/S. 01:01,72
00:29,65 01:01,72

9. Vanessa Tran 1998 SGS Hannover 01:01,86
00:29,68 01:01,86

10. Jessica Risch 1998 SCW Eschborn 01:01,92
00:29,39 01:01,92

11. Stine Menk 1998 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:02,15
00:30,07 01:02,15

12. Sophia von der Bey 1998 SCW Eschborn 01:02,28
00:29,73 01:02,28

13. Lisa Mutvar 1998 SV Weinstadt 01:02,47
00:29,95 01:02,47

14. Nele Suthoff 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:02,62
00:30,19 01:02,62

15. Janina Banse 1998 SV Bayreuth 01:02,67
00:30,31 01:02,67

16. Johanna Schnalke 1998 Erfurter SSC 01:02,78
00:30,06 01:02,78

17. Cecilia Wommelsdorff 1998 Dresdner Delphine 01:02,99
00:30,44 01:02,99

18. Ellen Fassl 1998 SK Sparta Konstanz 01:03,25
00:30,34 01:03,25

19. Svenja Schüren 1998 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:03,32
00:30,39 01:03,32

20. Chiara Fiorio 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 1896 01:03,41
00:30,46 01:03,41

21. Sarah Sophie Hentschel 1998 SV Berolina 01:03,50
00:30,21 01:03,50

22. Lisa Mursak 1998 SSV Forchheim 01:03,64
00:30,44 01:03,64

23. Annika Gotthold 1998 SSF Bonn 01:03,83
00:29,94 01:03,83

24. Angela Sievernich 1998 SG Erft 01:03,89
00:30,44 01:03,89

25. Eileen Popp 1998 SG-Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 01:04,07
00:30,56 01:04,07

26. Tina Sauerwald 1998 TV Dillenburg 01:04,56
00:30,15 01:04,56
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 31.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1997
1. Anna-Stephanie Dietterle 1997 PSV Cottbus 90 00:57,42

00:27,91 00:57,42

2. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:57,80
00:28,04 00:57,80

3. Antonia Baerens 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:59,27
00:28,41 00:59,27

4. Helen Scholtissek 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:59,36
00:28,21 00:59,36

5. Nina Jil Nowak 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 00:59,56
00:28,64 00:59,56

6. Jana Grießhammer 1997 SG Bamberg 00:59,66
00:29,37 00:59,66

7. Charlotte Ahrens 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:59,76
00:28,91 00:59,76

8. Eileen Vieth 1997 SV Horrem-Sindorf 01:00,37
00:28,90 01:00,37

9. Michelle Lienhart 1997 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 01:00,41
00:28,83 01:00,41

10. Maria Zosel 1997 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:00,47
00:28,18 01:00,47

10. Rabea Tzenetos 1997 SG Essen 01:00,47
00:29,40 01:00,47

12. Christin Stöhner 1997 Aqua Berlin 01:00,58
00:29,64 01:00,58

13. Nele Salow 1997 PSV Schwerin 01:01,06
00:29,37 01:01,06

14. Lena Anik Schober 1997 SC Magdeburg 01:01,20
00:29,86 01:01,20

15. Tanja Makaric 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:01,39
00:29,22 01:01,39

16. Michelle Nohe 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 01:01,45
00:29,33 01:01,45

17. Annika Berger 1997 SV Berolina 01:01,53
00:29,56 01:01,53

18. Jessica Voß 1997 SGS Hamburg 01:01,62
00:29,50 01:01,62

19. Tanja Kirmse 1997 SV Wacker Burghausen 01:01,72
00:29,81 01:01,72

20. Lena Ufermann 1997 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:01,80
00:29,52 01:01,80

21. Melina Didelot 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:01,87
00:28,72 01:01,87

22. Annika Heumann 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 01:01,93
00:29,36 01:01,93

23. Lisa Deufel 1997 DJK SF Budenheim 01:01,94
00:29,43 01:01,94

24. Greta Heinzelmann 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 01:01,95
00:29,25 01:01,95

25. Johanna Kuschicke 1997 SV Gera 01:02,87
00:29,24 01:02,87

26. Clara Bach 1997 SG Gundelfingen-Denzlingen 01:03,24
00:30,26 01:03,24

27. Maria Niedling 1997 SG Gotha-Arnstadt 01:03,76
00:29,38 01:03,76

28. Alenka Crustewitz 1997 SV Handwerk Leipzig 01:05,03
00:29,83 01:05,03
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 31.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1996
1. Sina Wegel 1996 SV Halle/S. 00:57,79

00:27,54 00:57,79

2. Christine Schubert 1996 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 00:59,16
00:27,63 00:59,16

3. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:59,39
00:28,55 00:59,39

4. Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg 1996 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:59,50
00:28,44 00:59,50

5. Michelle Rinka 1996 PSV Cottbus 90 00:59,52
00:28,74 00:59,52

6. Leandra Schmitt 1996 SG Essen 00:59,61
00:28,50 00:59,61

7. Amelie Braul 1996 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:59,89
00:28,62 00:59,89

7. Anna Heinemann 1996 SC Magdeburg 00:59,89
00:28,71 00:59,89

9. Vanessa Breunig 1996 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:59,90
00:28,87 00:59,90

10. Caroline Koch 1996 SSG Pforzheim 00:59,92
00:28,84 00:59,92

11. Josephine Schneider 1996 SG Wfr. Wtal Neuenhof 01:00,08
00:28,69 01:00,08

12. Carolin Weyland 1996 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:00,33
00:28,29 01:00,33

13. Anna-Charlotte Wenzel 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:00,34
00:29,22 01:00,34

14. Melanie Friese 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:00,42
00:28,98 01:00,42

15. Marie Charlotte Kunz 1996 BSV Friesen 1895 01:00,45
00:28,82 01:00,45

16. Stine Gabrysiak 1996 SSG Leipzig 01:00,47
00:29,11 01:00,47

17. Lisa Meßmer 1996 TSV Bad Saulgau 01:00,48
00:28,61 01:00,48

18. Jasmin Hehn 1996 Schwimmclub Regensburg 01:01,19
00:29,29 01:01,19

19. Ines Breidbach 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:01,21
00:29,10 01:01,21

20. Nina Yousefian 1996 SSF Bonn 01:01,71
00:29,22 01:01,71

21. Mariella Ewald 1996 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:01,72
00:29,40 01:01,72

22. Chantal Richter 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:02,15
00:29,59 01:02,15
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 31.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1995
1. Alexandra Wenk 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 00:56,87

00:27,30 00:56,87

2. Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund 00:57,30
00:27,57 00:57,30

3. Nina Kost 1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:57,70
00:27,70 00:57,70

4. Johanna Friedrich 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:57,74
00:27,92 00:57,74

5. Amelie Beblo 1995 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:58,21
00:27,93 00:58,21

6. Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:58,33
00:27,81 00:58,33

7. Julia Leidgebel 1995 SG Dortmund 00:58,44
00:27,59 00:58,44

8. Alina Staffeldt 1995 SGS Hannover 00:58,49
00:28,14 00:58,49

9. Hannah Sophie Deters 1995 Hamburger SC 00:58,51
00:27,57 00:58,51

10. Julia Thiemann 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:59,04
00:28,43 00:59,04

11. Fabienne Mann 1995 BSV Ölper 2000 00:59,09
00:28,29 00:59,09

12. Diana Makaric 1995 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 00:59,32
00:28,71 00:59,32

13. Nadine Ludwig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:59,62
00:28,44 00:59,62

14. Laura Annett Bendfeldt 1995 Ahrensburger TSV 1874 00:59,72
00:28,38 00:59,72

15. Franziska Edelmann 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:00,11
00:28,50 01:00,11

15. Hannah Dinkelbach 1995 SG Essen 01:00,11
00:28,64 01:00,11

17. Stefanie Daiß 1995 SV Weinstadt 01:00,19
00:28,65 01:00,19

18. Lotta Novotny 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:00,28
00:28,83 01:00,28

19. Alisa Fatum 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:00,41
00:29,49 01:00,41

20. Maike Lang 1995 SV Cannstatt 01:00,59
00:29,20 01:00,59

21. Lara Marie Deibel 1995 SCW Eschborn 01:00,64
00:28,74 01:00,64

22. Lisa Atlas 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:00,66
00:29,09 01:00,66

23. Celestina Kansy 1995 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:00,75
00:29,09 01:00,75

24. Michelle Rudolf 1995 SG Dortmund 01:01,83
00:29,10 01:01,83

25. Lydia Schuster 1995 SGS Hamburg 01:02,00
00:29,23 01:02,00
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 31.07.2009 Rome

Jahrgang 1995
Nicht am Start
Kristin Burkard 1995 SGS Hamburg ENM

Jahrgang 1994
1. Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim 00:55,09

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
00:26,45 00:55,09

2. Sarah Silveira 1994 TG Heddesheim 00:57,13
00:27,47 00:57,13

3. Teresa Baerens 1994 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:57,29
00:27,32 00:57,29

4. Alina-Noreen Linneweber 1994 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:58,15
00:28,23 00:58,15

5. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 00:58,46
00:28,12 00:58,46

Jahrgang 1993
1. Julika Niegisch 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:56,48

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
00:27,64 00:56,48

2. Paulina Schmiedel 1993 SG Essen 00:56,84
00:27,38 00:56,84

3. Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 00:57,59
00:27,82 00:57,59

4. Sandra Koch 1993 SV Halle/S. 00:57,64
00:27,47 00:57,64

5. Carolin Sperling 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:57,90
00:28,28 00:57,90

6. Maike Marschall 1993 DLRG - Weimar 00:58,09
00:27,41 00:58,09

7. Rebecca Ottke 1993 SGR Karlsruhe 00:58,15
00:27,65 00:58,15

8. Katharina Kurkuris 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 00:58,76
00:28,27 00:58,76

9. Janina Herbst 1993 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:59,04
00:27,96 00:59,04

Jahrgang 1992
1. Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim 00:55,68

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeisterin 2011
00:26,59 00:55,68

2. Theresa Michalak 1992 SV Halle/S. 00:56,39
00:27,53 00:56,39

3. Aliena Schmidtke 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:56,40
00:27,05 00:56,40

4. Franziska Jansen 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:56,53
00:26,97 00:56,53

5. Isabelle Tschirch 1992 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:57,41
00:27,83 00:57,41

6. Katrin Heider 1992 SSF Bonn 00:59,22
00:28,64 00:59,22
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 31.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
1. Britta Steffen 1983 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:54,48

00:25,77 00:54,48

2. Daniela Schreiber 1989 SV Halle/S. 00:55,03
00:26,59 00:55,03

3. Silke Lippok 1994 SSG Pforzheim 00:55,09
00:26,45 00:55,09

4. Lisa Vitting 1991 SG Essen 00:55,45
00:26,30 00:55,45

5. Dorothea Brandt 1984 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:55,55
00:26,44 00:55,55

6. Annika Bruhn 1992 SV Bietigheim 00:55,68
00:26,59 00:55,68

7. Sina Sutter 1991 SG Essen 00:56,17
00:27,13 00:56,17

8. Theresa Michalak 1992 SV Halle/S. 00:56,39
00:27,53 00:56,39

9. Aliena Schmidtke 1992 SC Magdeburg 00:56,40
00:27,05 00:56,40

10. Julika Niegisch 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 00:56,48
00:27,64 00:56,48

10. Sabine Rasch 1989 SV Halle/S. 00:56,48
00:26,85 00:56,48

12. Franziska Jansen 1992 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:56,53
00:26,97 00:56,53

13. Paulina Schmiedel 1993 SG Essen 00:56,84
00:27,38 00:56,84

14. Alexandra Wenk 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 00:56,87
00:27,30 00:56,87

15. Sarah Silveira 1994 TG Heddesheim 00:57,13
00:27,47 00:57,13

16. Teresa Baerens 1994 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:57,29
00:27,32 00:57,29

17. Alina Weber 1995 SG Dortmund 00:57,30
00:27,57 00:57,30

18. Isabelle Tschirch 1992 SG Neukölln e.V. Berlin 00:57,41
00:27,83 00:57,41

19. Anna-Stephanie Dietterle 1997 PSV Cottbus 90 00:57,42
00:27,91 00:57,42

20. Ines Biehler 1989 SG Frankfurt 00:57,44
00:27,86 00:57,44

21. Hannah Freiwald 1993 SG Dortmund 00:57,59
00:27,82 00:57,59

22. Sandra Koch 1993 SV Halle/S. 00:57,64
00:27,47 00:57,64

23. Nina Kost 1995 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:57,70
00:27,70 00:57,70

24. Johanna Friedrich 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:57,74
00:27,92 00:57,74

25. Laura Walter 1990 VfL Sindelfingen 00:57,78
00:27,57 00:57,78

26. Sina Wegel 1996 SV Halle/S. 00:57,79
00:27,54 00:57,79

27. Janine Wirz 1997 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:57,80
00:28,04 00:57,80

28. Carolin Sperling 1993 SSG Leipzig 00:57,90
00:28,28 00:57,90
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 31.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
29. Kerstin Lange 1990 SG Dortmund 00:58,03

00:27,76 00:58,03

30. Isabell Fischer 1988 SC Magdeburg 00:58,04
00:27,94 00:58,04

31. Maike Marschall 1993 DLRG - Weimar 00:58,09
00:27,41 00:58,09

32. Rebecca Ottke 1993 SGR Karlsruhe 00:58,15
00:27,65 00:58,15

32. Alina-Noreen Linneweber 1994 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 00:58,15
00:28,23 00:58,15

34. Amelie Beblo 1995 Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888 00:58,21
00:27,93 00:58,21

35. Jessica Felsner 1995 Telekom Post SG Köln 00:58,33
00:27,81 00:58,33

36. Julia Leidgebel 1995 SG Dortmund 00:58,44
00:27,59 00:58,44

37. Verena Ebert 1994 SSF Bonn 00:58,46
00:28,12 00:58,46

38. Alina Staffeldt 1995 SGS Hannover 00:58,49
00:28,14 00:58,49

39. Hannah Sophie Deters 1995 Hamburger SC 00:58,51
00:27,57 00:58,51

40. Katharina Kurkuris 1993 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 00:58,76
00:28,27 00:58,76

41. Julia Thiemann 1995 SC Magdeburg 00:59,04
00:28,43 00:59,04

41. Janina Herbst 1993 Aqua Sports Delligsen 00:59,04
00:27,96 00:59,04

43. Fabienne Mann 1995 BSV Ölper 2000 00:59,09
00:28,29 00:59,09

44. Christine Schubert 1996 SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 00:59,16
00:27,63 00:59,16

45. Nele Klein 1998 PSV Schwerin 00:59,18
00:27,89 00:59,18

46. Katrin Heider 1992 SSF Bonn 00:59,22
00:28,64 00:59,22

47. Antonia Baerens 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:59,27
00:28,41 00:59,27

48. Diana Makaric 1995 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 00:59,32
00:28,71 00:59,32

49. Helen Scholtissek 1997 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:59,36
00:28,21 00:59,36

50. Franziska Weidner 1996 SSV Nürnberg 00:59,39
00:28,55 00:59,39

51. Patricia-Lucia Wartenberg 1996 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:59,50
00:28,44 00:59,50

52. Michelle Rinka 1996 PSV Cottbus 90 00:59,52
00:28,74 00:59,52

53. Nina Jil Nowak 1997 Swim-Team Elmshorn 00:59,56
00:28,64 00:59,56

54. Leandra Schmitt 1996 SG Essen 00:59,61
00:28,50 00:59,61

55. Nadine Ludwig 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 00:59,62
00:28,44 00:59,62

56. Jana Grießhammer 1997 SG Bamberg 00:59,66
00:29,37 00:59,66
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 31.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
57. Laura Annett Bendfeldt 1995 Ahrensburger TSV 1874 00:59,72

00:28,38 00:59,72

58. Anna Marianne Tauschel 1998 SV Halle/S. 00:59,73
00:28,37 00:59,73

59. Charlotte Ahrens 1997 SSG 81 Erlangen 00:59,76
00:28,91 00:59,76

60. Amelie Braul 1996 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 00:59,89
00:28,62 00:59,89

60. Anna Heinemann 1996 SC Magdeburg 00:59,89
00:28,71 00:59,89

62. Vanessa Breunig 1996 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 00:59,90
00:28,87 00:59,90

63. Caroline Koch 1996 SSG Pforzheim 00:59,92
00:28,84 00:59,92

64. Josephine Schneider 1996 SG Wfr. Wtal Neuenhof 01:00,08
00:28,69 01:00,08

65. Lisa Höpink 1998 SG Essen 01:00,09
00:29,15 01:00,09

66. Hannah Dinkelbach 1995 SG Essen 01:00,11
00:28,64 01:00,11

66. Franziska Edelmann 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:00,11
00:28,50 01:00,11

68. Stefanie Daiß 1995 SV Weinstadt 01:00,19
00:28,65 01:00,19

69. Lotta Novotny 1995 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:00,28
00:28,83 01:00,28

70. Carolin Weyland 1996 SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover 01:00,33
00:28,29 01:00,33

71. Anna-Charlotte Wenzel 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:00,34
00:29,22 01:00,34

72. Eileen Vieth 1997 SV Horrem-Sindorf 01:00,37
00:28,90 01:00,37

73. Michelle Lienhart 1997 SG Schwabmünchen-Nördlingen 06 01:00,41
00:28,83 01:00,41

73. Alisa Fatum 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:00,41
00:29,49 01:00,41

75. Melanie Friese 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:00,42
00:28,98 01:00,42

76. Marie Charlotte Kunz 1996 BSV Friesen 1895 01:00,45
00:28,82 01:00,45

77. Maria Zosel 1997 SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt 01:00,47
00:28,18 01:00,47

77. Rabea Tzenetos 1997 SG Essen 01:00,47
00:29,40 01:00,47

77. Stine Gabrysiak 1996 SSG Leipzig 01:00,47
00:29,11 01:00,47

80. Lisa Meßmer 1996 TSV Bad Saulgau 01:00,48
00:28,61 01:00,48

81. Maja Fried 1998 TSV Neustadt 1906 01:00,58
00:28,88 01:00,58

81. Christin Stöhner 1997 Aqua Berlin 01:00,58
00:29,64 01:00,58

83. Maike Lang 1995 SV Cannstatt 01:00,59
00:29,20 01:00,59

84. Lara Marie Deibel 1995 SCW Eschborn 01:00,64
00:28,74 01:00,64
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 31.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
85. Lisa Atlas 1995 SSG Leipzig 01:00,66

00:29,09 01:00,66

86. Celestina Kansy 1995 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld 01:00,75
00:29,09 01:00,75

87. Nele Salow 1997 PSV Schwerin 01:01,06
00:29,37 01:01,06

88. Jasmin Hehn 1996 Schwimmclub Regensburg 01:01,19
00:29,29 01:01,19

89. Lena Anik Schober 1997 SC Magdeburg 01:01,20
00:29,86 01:01,20

90. Ines Breidbach 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:01,21
00:29,10 01:01,21

91. Tanja Makaric 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:01,39
00:29,22 01:01,39

92. Michelle Nohe 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 01:01,45
00:29,33 01:01,45

93. Annika Berger 1997 SV Berolina 01:01,53
00:29,56 01:01,53

94. Jessica Voß 1997 SGS Hamburg 01:01,62
00:29,50 01:01,62

95. Pia Ossenberg 1998 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:01,63
00:29,35 01:01,63

96. Ana Maria Käsler 1998 SCW Eschborn 01:01,64
00:30,00 01:01,64

97. Luisa Winkler 1998 SG Neckar-Enz 01:01,66
00:29,69 01:01,66

98. Nina Yousefian 1996 SSF Bonn 01:01,71
00:29,22 01:01,71

99. Mariella Ewald 1996 SG Gelsenkirchen 01:01,72
00:29,40 01:01,72

99. Tanja Kirmse 1997 SV Wacker Burghausen 01:01,72
00:29,81 01:01,72

99. Laura Riedemann 1998 SV Halle/S. 01:01,72
00:29,65 01:01,72

102.Lena Ufermann 1997 TSG Germania Dossenheim 01:01,80
00:29,52 01:01,80

103.Michelle Rudolf 1995 SG Dortmund 01:01,83
00:29,10 01:01,83

104.Vanessa Tran 1998 SGS Hannover 01:01,86
00:29,68 01:01,86

105.Melina Didelot 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 01:01,87
00:28,72 01:01,87

106.Jessica Risch 1998 SCW Eschborn 01:01,92
00:29,39 01:01,92

107.Annika Heumann 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 01:01,93
00:29,36 01:01,93

108.Lisa Deufel 1997 DJK SF Budenheim 01:01,94
00:29,43 01:01,94

109.Greta Heinzelmann 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 01:01,95
00:29,25 01:01,95

110.Lydia Schuster 1995 SGS Hamburg 01:02,00
00:29,23 01:02,00

111.Stine Menk 1998 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 01:02,15
00:30,07 01:02,15

111.Chantal Richter 1996 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 01:02,15
00:29,59 01:02,15
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Wettkampf-Nr. 11
100m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Europarekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen GER 31.07.2009 Rome
Deutscher Rekord 00:52,07 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 31.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
113.Sophia von der Bey 1998 SCW Eschborn 01:02,28

00:29,73 01:02,28

114.Lisa Mutvar 1998 SV Weinstadt 01:02,47
00:29,95 01:02,47

115.Nele Suthoff 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter 01:02,62
00:30,19 01:02,62

116.Janina Banse 1998 SV Bayreuth 01:02,67
00:30,31 01:02,67

117.Johanna Schnalke 1998 Erfurter SSC 01:02,78
00:30,06 01:02,78

118.Johanna Kuschicke 1997 SV Gera 01:02,87
00:29,24 01:02,87

119.Cecilia Wommelsdorff 1998 Dresdner Delphine 01:02,99
00:30,44 01:02,99

120.Clara Bach 1997 SG Gundelfingen-Denzlingen 01:03,24
00:30,26 01:03,24

121.Ellen Fassl 1998 SK Sparta Konstanz 01:03,25
00:30,34 01:03,25

122.Svenja Schüren 1998 SSG 81 Erlangen 01:03,32
00:30,39 01:03,32

123.Chiara Fiorio 1998 SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 1896 01:03,41
00:30,46 01:03,41

124.Sarah Sophie Hentschel 1998 SV Berolina 01:03,50
00:30,21 01:03,50

125.Lisa Mursak 1998 SSV Forchheim 01:03,64
00:30,44 01:03,64

126.Maria Niedling 1997 SG Gotha-Arnstadt 01:03,76
00:29,38 01:03,76

127.Annika Gotthold 1998 SSF Bonn 01:03,83
00:29,94 01:03,83

128.Angela Sievernich 1998 SG Erft 01:03,89
00:30,44 01:03,89

129.Eileen Popp 1998 SG-Elsenfeld/Kleinwallstadt 01:04,07
00:30,56 01:04,07

130.Tina Sauerwald 1998 TV Dillenburg 01:04,56
00:30,15 01:04,56

131.Alenka Crustewitz 1997 SV Handwerk Leipzig 01:05,03
00:29,83 01:05,03

Nicht am Start
Kristin Burkard 1995 SGS Hamburg ENM


